
Dragør 9. august 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Skuld Hel 9 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Nova 12 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Winnetou's T-Bird 12 Han SIA b Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 10 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson ABS
Felicity Chanti Chrysolite 12 Hun OSH w 61 A. Meshechko M. Madsen Ex 1
S*Tammee's Xtra Xelma 5 Han OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson ABS
Patriam Acus 11 Hun OSH f C. Krejbjerg S. Qvick Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Jazzminh of Lancarrow 9 Hun OSH c 03 22 Ejer C. Riis CAC 
Chester V. Besakih 12 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1, NOM
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 5 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CAGCIB, NOM
Juliet De La Cour Divine 11 Hun OLH h 03 F. Rollais C. Jørgensen Ex 1

Dragør 10. august 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Skuld Groa 9 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Nova 12 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Zafiramis Paloma 8 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Winnetou's T-Bird 12 Han SIA b Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Ambassador in Stripes 10 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Pedersen CAP, BIS kastrat
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 10 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAP, NOM
Zafiramis Zerbinetta 12 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer H. Nording Ex 1, NOM
Felicity Chanti Chrysolite 12 Hun OSH w 61 A. Meshechko M. Madsen Ex 1
S*Tammee's Xtra Xelma 5 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Knick-Knack Paradise-Like Paris 9 Hun OSH c 24 Ejer M. Lange ABS
HU*Shagio-Chen Leopold 9 Han OSH d 24 E. Hagyarossy K. Pedersen CAC
Winnetou's Boris 10 Han OSH d 24 K. Petersen N. Høgsberg CAP
Jazzminh of Lancarrow 9 Hun OSH c 03 22 Ejer C. Riis CAC 
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 5 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CAGCIB, NOM

Vorbasse 6. september 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

PL*Divine Madness Tyrion Lannister 12 Han SIA c 21 S. Stuchlik H. & P. Hasund Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Battlesfield's Dutch Balada 9 Hun OSH n Ejer V. Lerche CAC, BOX voksen
Battlefield's Harry 12 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche Ex 1, NOM
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 3 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen CACS, BIS voksen
Forever Mine Cheeky Monkey's*AT 6 Han OSH n 25 M. Altrock H. & P. Hasund CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Kamyne Cinderella 12 Hun BAL n Ejer L. Sørensen Ex 1
Huma Orobie Diva's 11 Hun BAL a 21 G. Di Sipio J.Kristensen/D.Andersen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Chester V. Besakih 12 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
Kamyne's kuld 19 OLH Ejer L. Sørensen BIS kuld

Vorbasse 7. september 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Sugieh's Broomhilda von Shaft 12 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Bindersbøl Ex 1, NOM
PL*Divine Madness Tyrion Lannister 12 Han SIA c 21 S. Stuchlik H. & P. Hasund Ex 1
Battlesfield's Dutch Balada 9 Hun OSH n Ejer V. Lerche CAC
Battlefield's Harry 12 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 3 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen CACS, BIS voksen
Forever Mine Cheeky Monkey's*AT 4 Han OSH n 25 M. Altrock H. & P. Hasund CAPS, BIS kastrat
Kamyne Cinderella 12 Hun BAL n Ejer L. Sørensen Ex 1
Huma Orobie Diva's 11 Hun BAL a 21 G. Di Sipio J.Kristensen/D.Andersen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Chester V. Besakih 12 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
Kamyne Shadow 8 Han OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Ørnebjerg CAPIB, NOM
Kamyne's kuld 19 OLH Ejer L. Sørensen BIS kuld

Skælskør 27. september 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnetou's Nova 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Larume's Felicita 12 Hun SIA n H. Hölger H. Petersen Ex 1
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Winnetou's Onyx 12 Hun OSH n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Tarsila 12 Hun OSH n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Monoliki Vimmer 9 Han OSH a S. Nilsen A. & E. Nissen CAC, BIS voksen
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Rozlynn of Lancarrow 10 Hun OSH ns 22 Ejer C. Riis CAP, BIS kastrat
Jazzminh of Lancarrow 7 Hun OSH c 03 22 Ejer C. Riis CACIB 
Torpakattens Bianca 12 Hun BAL b A. Holmberg-Örtengren T. Nielsen Ex 1
Juliet De La Cour Divine 11 Hun OLH h 03 F. Rollais C. Jørgensen Ex 1
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 5 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Winnetou's kuld 19 OSH Ejer K. Pedersen BIS kuld

Skælskør 28. september 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnteou's Jade Souvenier 5 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel CAGCIB
San-Toi's Maidu 7 Hun SIA n D. Johnson & C. Roberts M. Vedel CACIB, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Nova 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Lihme-Rex Berlioz 12 Han SIA n Ejer U. Jørgensen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Vedel's Cyrano 12 Han SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 2
Zafiramis Paloma 8 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Vedel's Bastian 10 Han SIA a M. Vedel M. Vedel CAP, BIS kastrat
Zafiramis Zerlina 11 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording Ex 1
Uni Soraya Naryschkikina*D 9 Hun SIA n 21 H. Petersen U. Jørgensen CACIB, BIS voksen
Zafiramis Zerbinetta 11 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer H. Nording Ex 1
Winnetou's Onyx 12 Hun OSH n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Tarsila 12 Hun OSH n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Rozlynn of Lancarrow 10 Hun OSH ns 22 Ejer C. Riis CAP
Jazzminh of Lancarrow 7 Hun OSH c 03 22 Ejer C. Riis CACIB 
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 5 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CAGCIB
Winnetou's kuld 19 OSH Ejer K. Pedersen BIS kuld

Kolding 18. oktober 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnteou's Jade Souvenier 5 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel CAGCIB, NOM
Vedel's Cyrano 12 Han SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 2
Skuld Ivaldi 12 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1, BIV, BIS 4-7
Chiuvana's Casal-Garsia 5 Han SIA b I. Hanning H. Jansen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nissens Simone 10 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAP, BIS kastrat
Chiuvana's Simply Red 11 Han SIA d I. Hanning H. Jansen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
S*Limericks Ray of Light 5 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CAGCIB, NOM
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV
S*Marilljos Kick from XTC 12 Han SIA n 21 I. Johansson S. Qvick Ex 2
Devanchi Gold Osten 7 Hun SYS n 03 O.Redkina/E.Ponkratova I. Jensen CACIB
Battlesfield's Dutch Balada 7 Hun OSH n Ejer V. Lerche CACIB, BIV
Battlefield's Liam 12 Han OSH n V. Lerche M. Sørensen Ex 2
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 1 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen HP
Patriam Acus 9 Hun OSH f C. Krejbjerg S. Qvick CAC, BIS voksen
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 9 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAC
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 3 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen CACS
Chester V. Besakih 12 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1, NOM
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 3 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CACS
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 17 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen BIS veteran

Kolding 19. oktober 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnteou's Jade Souvenier 5 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel CAGCIB, NOM
Vedel's Cyrano 12 Han SIA n Ejer M. Vedel Ex 2
Skuld Ivaldi 12 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1, BIV, NOM
Chiuvana's Casal-Garsia 5 Han SIA b I. Hanning H. Jansen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nissens Simone 10 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAP, BIS kastrat
Chiuvana's Simply Red 11 Han SIA d I. Hanning H. Jansen Ex 1, BIS 7-10
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
S*Marilljos Kick from XTC 12 Han SIA n 21 I. Johansson S. Qvick Ex 2
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 1 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Patriam Acus 9 Hun OSH f C. Krejbjerg S. Qvick CAC, BIS voksen
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 3 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen CACS
Chester V. Besakih 12 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 3 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CACS
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 17 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen BIS veteran

Haslev 1. november 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

S*Cross-Bow Crest Guess Who 7 Hun SIA n Y. Lubkowitz R. Kimnäs CACIB, NOM
Winnetou's Nova 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, BIV, NOM
Winnetou's Wyanet 12 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1 



Casa el Gatos Michelle 7 Hun SIA a Ejer R. Kimnäs CACIB 
S*Tammee's Zip Zap Zindy 11 Hun SIA a Ejer I. Magnusson Ex 1, BIS 7-10
S*Labolina's Magic Girl 8 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer M. Madsen CAPIB, NOM
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 8 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAPIB, BIS kastrat
S*Tammee's Xtra Xelma 3 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CACS, BIS voksen
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 9 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAC
HR*Cat Clobal Abraham DeLacy 7 Han OSH b 25 L. Chernenko M. Madsen CACIB, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Winter Wonderland 12 Hun OSH n 03 22 Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Winter Kiss 12 Hun OSH ns 03 22 Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 3 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CACS

Haslev 2. november 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

S*Cross-Bow Crest Guess Who 5 Hun SIA n Y. Lubkowitz R. Kimnäs CAGCIB
Skuld Groa 9 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC, BIV, NOM
Winnetou's Nova 11 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Wyanet 12 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Pedersen ABS
Casa el Gatos Michelle 5 Hun SIA a Ejer R. Kimnäs CAGCIB 
S*Tammee's Zip Zap Zindy 11 Hun SIA a Ejer I. Magnusson Ex 1, BIS 7-10
S*Labolina's Magic Girl 8 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer M. Madsen CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 8 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAPIB, NOM
S*Tammee's Xtra Xelma 3 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CACS, BIS voksen
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
S*Labolina's My Fair Lady 9 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer M. Madsen CAC
HR*Cat Clobal Abraham DeLacy 7 Han OSH b 25 L. Chernenko M. Madsen CACIB, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Winter Wonderland 12 Hun OSH n 03 22 Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Winnetou's Winter Kiss 12 Hun OSH ns 03 22 Ejer K. Pedersen Ex 1
Torpakattens Bianca 12 Hun BAL b A. Holmberg-Örtengren T. Nielsen Ex 1
Baccara Von Nafys Zarafa 3 Hun OLH b 22 A. Kirschka C. Riis CACS, NOM

Vissenbjerg 15. november 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

S*Elegant Angel's Fire 5 Han SIA c L. Gullberg B. Edelfors CAGCIB
S*Limericks Ray of Light 5 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert V.Lerche & S.Andersen CAGCIB
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Devanchi Gold Osten 5 Hun SYS n 03 O.Redkina/E.Ponkratova I. Jensen CAGCIB
Battlesfield's Dutch Balada 7 Hun OSH n Ejer V. Lerche CACIB, BIV, BIS voksen
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1 
Aastrupskovs Billy 12 Han OSH n F. Olsen N. Olsen Ex 2
Battlefield's Harry 12 Han OSH n 24 Ejer V. Lerche Ex 1
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 3 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen CACS, BOX voksen
Balinesis High Hopes 9 Han BAL n E. Vo P. Kirkegaard CAC, NOM
Torpakattens Bianca 12 Hun BAL b A. Holmberg-Örtengren T. Nielsen Ex 1, NOM
Kamyne Hexia de Trick 2 Hun BAL b 21 L. Sørensen T. Trillinggaard HP
Chester V. Besakih 11 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Farveflyttet
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 17 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen BIS veteran

Vissenbjerg 16. november 2014
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Sugieh's Broomhilda von Shaft 12 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Bindersbøl Ex 1 
S*Elegant Angel's Fire 5 Han SIA c L. Gullberg B. Edelfors CAGCIB
Nissen's Simba 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 4-7
Devanchi Gold Osten 5 Hun SYS n 03 O.Redkina/E.Ponkratova I. Jensen CAGCIB
Battlefield's Liam 12 Han OSH n V. Lerche M. Sørensen Ex 2
Nissen's Sambo 12 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Nissen's Tanja II 7 Hun OSH c A. & E. Nissen C. Hauge CACIB
Amal Tangerine & Faeton 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vologodskaya I. Jensen HP, BIS voksen
Balinesis High Hopes 9 Han BAL n E. Vo P. Kirkegaard CACIB
Kamyne Hexia de Trick 2 Hun BAL b 21 L. Sørensen T. Trillinggaard HP, BIS kastrat
Chester V. Besakih 11 Han BAL e 21 Schumacher-Johannsen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 17 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen ABS


